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Paula Abatie Kiewit Energy Company 10740 North Gessner Drive, Suite 400 Houston TX 77604 281-517-8937 paula.abatie@kiewit.com

Quinn Alexander Flint Hills Resources 4241 Savannah Ave. Port Arthur TX 77640 409-989-6440 quinn.alexander@fhr.com

Jolanda Allison Valero Refining, Texas, LP 1201 Loop 197 South Texas City TX 77590 409-948-7234 Jolanda.Allison@valero.com

Aimee Almaraz Valero 1147 Cantwell Lane Corpus Christi TX 78407 361-299-8968 aimee.almaraz@valero.com

Kristine Aparicio Noltex, LLC 12220 Strang Road La Porte TX 77571 281-842-5065 kristine_aparicio@noltex.com

Jaymie Archer Williams Gas Pipeline-Transco 2800 Post Oak Blvd. Ste 900 Houston TX 77056 713-215-2202 Jaymie.Archer@Williams.com

Israel Askew Emissions Monitoring Service, Inc 400 South Hwy. 146 Baytown TX 77520 281-428-1140 ext 101 israel.askew@emsi-air.com

Jennifer Bagott IPR/EMS 905 Gemini Houston TX 77058 281-488-4411 jenniferb@iprems.com

Rohan Bakane URS 10550 Richmond Ave. Houston TX 77042 716-914-6349 rohan.bakane@urs.com

Michael Barber El Dorado Nitrogen, LP PO Box 2469 Baytown TX 77059 281-383-5023 mbarber@lsb-okc.com

Bruce Benton Envirolink 6105 Barrington Avenue Beaumont TX 77706 409-861-3660 bbenton43@gmail.com

Alberto Bermudez Sage Environmental 1423 Hankamer St Pasadena TX 77506 832-496-9884 alberto.bermudez@sageenvironmental.com

Bruce Birbeck GDF Suez NA 1990 Post Oak Blvd, Suite 1900 Houston TX 77056 713-636-1133 Adam.Birbeck@gdfsuezna.com

Ron Bobo R&M Energy Systems 10586 Highway 75 North Willis TX 77378 936-856-9163 ron.bobo@robn.com

Todd Borne Benchmark Energy Products 2801 Post Oak, Suite 400 Houston TX 77056 713-986-2541 tborne@benchmark-research.com

Kathleen Bowden Noltex, LLC 12220 Strang Road La Porte TX 77571 281-842-5097 kathy_bowden@noltex.com

Tara Bowen EMSI 400 South Hwy. 146 Baytown TX 77520 281-428-1140 tara.bowen@emsi-air.com

Raymond Broussard United Airlines 4975 Wright Road Houston TX 77032 281-553-9060 raymond.broussard@united.com

Kelli Brymer Valero 1147 Cantwell Lane Corpus Christi TX 78407 361-289-3258 kelli.brymer@valero.com

Kimberly Buckles Exxon Mobil 5000 Bayway Drive Baytown TX 77520 281-834-1265 kimberly.d.buckles@exxonmobil.com

Mary Burnett Motiva Enterprises, LLC PO Box 2463 OPS 2540B Houston TX 77252-2463 713-241-2732 mary.burnett@motivaent.com

Danielle Bush-Busey LBC Houston 11666 Port Road Seabrook TX 77586 281-291-3418 dbusey@lbchouston.com

Dion Carter Kinder Morgan 500 Dallas Street, Suite 1000 Houston TX 77002 713-369-8559 dion_carter@kindermorgan.com

Ralph Chaiet O'Brien's Response Management not provided not provided not provided not provided 713-283-7921 ralph.chaiet@obriensrm.com

Herbert Clark H.A. Clark, Inc 2500 Wilcrest Drive, Suite 300 Houston TX 77042 713-365-9540 haclark@haclark.com

Amanda Clayton Emission Monitoring Service, Inc 400 South Hwy 146 Baytown TX 77520 979-709-1640 amanda.clayton@emsi-air.com

Drew Clements Environmental Compliance Associates 719 Tetreau St Thibodaux LA 70301 985-446-6700 dclements@eca-mail.com

Michael Cunningham Gulf Coast Waste Disposal Authority 910 Bay Area Blvd Houston TX 77058 409-945-2230 mcunningham@gcwda.com

Vance Darr Petrologistics, LP 9822 La Porte Freeway Houston TX 77017 713-740-3925 vdarr@petrologistics.com

Narayan Dave TPC Group 4604 West Baker Road Baytown TX 77520 281-813-9726 narayan.dave@tpcgrp.com

Larry Davis EnergyQuest II, LLC 4526 Research Forest Drive, Suite 200 The Woodlands TX 77381 281-875-6200 Larry.Davis@energyquest.us

Kara DeRocha Spirit Environmental 17350 SH 249, Suite 249 Houston TX 77064 832-563-8049 kderocha@spiritenv.comKara DeRocha Spirit Environmental 17350 SH 249, Suite 249 Houston TX 77064 832-563-8049 kderocha@spiritenv.com

Meagan Derrick URS Corporation 10550 Richmonds Ave. Suite 155 Houston TX 77042 713-914-6549 meagan.derrick@urs.com

Nina Dula RPS 4180 Delaware Ste. 402 Beaumont TX 77706 409-299-3613 DULAN@RPSGROUP.COM

David Emerson Air Products and Chemicals PO Box 3326 Pasadena TX 77501 713-920-7250 emersodc@airproducts.com

Ed Fiesinger Zephyr Environmental Corporation 11200 Westheimer Rd., Suite 600 Houston TX 77042 281-668-7353 efiesinger@zephyrenv.com

Nicholas Fitzmorris HLP Engineering, Inc 11511 Katy Freeway, Suite 630 Houston TX 77079 337-839-1075 ext 223 nfitzmorrish@hlpengineering.com

Brian Friedman Albemarle Corporation 13000 Bay Park Road Pasadena TX 77507 832-260-4836 brian.friedman@albemarle.com

Trisha Froemming BCS 2005 Pembroke Bay Drive League City TX 77573 832-202-4211 tfroemming@verizon.net

Jose Gago OXY USA, Inc 5 Greenway Plaza Suite 110 Houston TX 77046 713-366-5785 Jose_Gago@oxy.com

Sucheta Gokhale Denbury 5320 Legacy Drive Plano TX 75024 214-790-3127 sucheta.gokhale@denbury.com

Greg Goodson Chevron Phillips Chemical CO 9500 I-10 East Baytown TX 77521 281-421-6879 goodsga@cpchem.com

John Groneck ExxonMobil Production Company PO Box 4358/Corp-MI-3039 Houston TX 77210-4358 281-654-4850 john.e.groneck@exxonmobil.com

Tammy Grover Air Products and Chemicals, Inc PO Box 3326 Pasadena TX 77501 713-920-7361 grovertb@airproducts.com

Julia Guarino Dow Chemical 320 Jackson Hill Street, Apt. 407 Houston TX 77007 281-228-3719 jguarino@dow.com

Melanie Hall Tower Environmental, Inc PO Box 131162 The Woodlands TX 77393 832-521-9425 towerec@yahoo.com

Lisa Harlow BASF Corporation 4403 LaPorte Hwy 225 Pasadena TX 77501 281-884-4476 lisa.m.harlow@basf.com

Christina Harris KMLT 500 Dallas Street, Suite 1000 Houston TX 77002 713-369-8760 christina_harris@kindermorgan.com

Deborah Hart TRC Solutions 10011 Meadowglen Lane, Suite 100 Houston TX 77042 702-248-6415 ext 1361 dhart@trcsolutions.com

Sharon Hill Edge Engineering and Science, LLC 16360 Park Ten Place, Suite 300 Houston TX 77084 713-253-4129 sbhill@edge-es.com

Brad Hillaker QA Support 16110 Park Center Drive Houston TX 77059 281-468-9863 bhillaker@qasupport.com

Sarah Hyde HLP Engineering, Inc 11511 Katy Freeway, Suite 630 Houston TX 77079 337-839-1075 ext 251 shyde@hlpengineering.com

Sudheer Indala Chevron Phillips Chemical Company PO Box 7400 Orange TX 77631 409-882-6293 indals@cpchem.com

Edwin Jackson Exxon Mobil PO Box 3311 Beaumont TX 77704 409-757-3253 edwin.s.jackson@exxonmobil.com

James Kalathra TPC Group 2102 Spur 136 Port Neches TX 77621 409-724-4917 james.kalathra@tpcgrp.com 
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Santhosh Kapildev Trinity Consultants 1001 W Loop S. Ste. 640 Houston TX 77027 713-552-1371 skapildev@trinityconsultants.com

Kevin Knabe The WCM Group, Inc 110 Bender Ave. Humble TX 77347 713-446-7070 kknabe@wcmgroup.com

Matthew Kolodney TCEQ Houston Region 5425 Polk Suite H Houston TX 77023-1486 713-767-3752 matthew.kolodney@tceq.texas.gov

Gretchen Kramberger Tower Environmental, Inc PO Box  131162 The Woodlands TX 77393 832-521-9425 towerec@yahoo.com

Patty Kusek Invista Sarl PO Box 1003 Orange TX 77630 409-221-3065 Patricia.L.Kusek@Invista.com

John Kush NRG Energy PO Box 98 Thompsons TX 77481 281-343-2019 john.kush@nrgenergy.com

Joe Layden LyondellBasell 10801 Choate Rd Pasadena TX 77507 281-291-1209 joseph.layden@lyondellbasell.com

Wayne Long SI Group 702 FM 523 Freeport TX 77541 979-415-1021 wayne.long@siigroup.com

Kimberly Long Carrizo Oil and Gas, Inc 500 Dallas, Ste. 2300 Houston TX 77002 281-328-1000 kimberly.long@crzo.net

Larry Lovas Fenstermaker 135 Regency Square Lafayette LA 70508 337-237-2200 larryl@fenstermaker.com

Paul Malter Linn Energy, LLC                                                                                                                                                                     Houston TX 77002 281-840-4089 pmalter@linnenergy.com

Jonathan Martensen Edge Engineering and Science, LLC 16360 Park Ten Place, Suite 300 Houston TX 77084 832-772-3000 JWMartensen@edge-es.com

Steve Marts Kinder Morgan 500 Dallas Street, Suite 1000 Houston TX 77002 713-369-8877 steve_marts@kindermorgan.com

Andrea Medellin Williams Gas Pipeline 2800 Post Oak Blvd. Houston TX 77056 713-215-4967 andrea.medellin@williams.com

Brian Meek OXEA Corporation PO Box 1141 Bay City TX 77404-1141 979-241-4053 brian.meek@oxea-chemicals.com

Emily Meerbott AECOM 5757 Woodway Drive, Suite 101 West Houston TX 77057 713-807-6585 Emily.Meerbott@aecom.com

Chintan Mehta ConocoPhillips Company 600 N Dairy Ashford, TA-02-2110A Houston TX 77079 281-293-1465 Chintan.Mehta@conocophillips.com

Paul Morris Air Products and Chemicals, Inc PO Box 3326 Pasadena TX 77501 713-920-7296 morrispj@airproducts.com

Jennifer Moyers National Oilwell Varco 7909 Parkwood Circle Houston TX 77036 713-375-3722 jennifer.moyers@nov.com

Zainab Naqvi Kinder Morgan 906 Clinton Drive Galena Park TX 77547 713-920-8460 zainab_naqvi@kindermorgan.com

Carlisa Navy LyondellBasell 12001 Bay Area Boulevard Pasadena TX 77507 281-604-3465 Carlisa.Navy@lyondell.com

Paul Nix Process Data Control Corporation 10101 Fondren Road, Suite 265 Houston TX 77096 817-459-4488 paul@pdccorp.com

Roy Onstott Honesty Environmental Services 6647 Mayard Road Houston TX 77041 281-543-1297 roy@honestyenvironmental.com

Felicia Paxton Gulf Coast Waste Disposal Authority 910 Bay Area Blvd Houston TX 77058 713-472-5507 fpaxton@gcwda.com

Bill Pearce RPS Group 14450 JFK Blvd. Suite 400 Houston TX 77032 713-538-0199 pearceb@rpsgroup.com 

Christina Perez TM Deer Park Services, LP PO Box 1914 Deer Park TX 77536 281-930-2598 cperez@texasmolecular.com

Paul Phillips Emissions Monitoring Service, Inc 400 South Hwy. 146 Baytown TX 77520 281-703-2333 paul.phillips@emsi-air.com

Evan Piland Exxon Mobil 5000 Bayway Drive Baytown TX 77520 281-834-2462 evan.j.piland@exxonmobil.com

Marcelles Prather INEOS Phenol 7770 Rangeline Road Theodore AL 36605 251-443-3031 marcelles.prather@ineos.com

Tina Proctor NuStar Energy 3033 Marina Bay Drive, Suite 310 League City TX 77571 832-536-3208 tina.proctor@nustarenergy.com

Doris Puig Texas Instruments 12201 SW Freeway Stafford TX 77406 281-274-3742 dswp@ti.com

Ellen Reeder C-K Associates, LLC 616 FM 1960 West, Suite 575 Houston TX 77090 281-397-9016 ellen.reeder@c-ka.comEllen Reeder C-K Associates, LLC 616 FM 1960 West, Suite 575 Houston TX 77090 281-397-9016 ellen.reeder@c-ka.com

Christopher Rice Exxon Mobil 1795 Burt Street Beaumont TX 77701 409-757-1857 christopher.r.rice@exxonmobil.com

Edward Riggs The WCM Group, Inc 110 Bender Ave. Humble TX 77338 281-446-7070 eriggs@wcmgroup.com

Ron Roark LyondellBasell Chemicals 10801 Choate Rd Pasadena TX 77507 281-291-3644 ronald.roarkjr@lyondellbasell.com

Florence Rodriguez MEMC Pasadena 300 N South St Pasadena TX 77503 713-740-1548 frodriguez@memc.com

Krishna Row Houston Refining, LP 12000 Lawndale Houston TX 77017 713-321-4629 krishna.row@lyondellbasell.com

Liliana Sarpong IPR/EMS 905 Gemini Houston TX 77058 281-488-4411 lilianas@iprems.com

Edward Schmults Anadarko Petroleum 1201 Lake Robbins Drive The Woodlands TX 77389 832-636-2553 edward.schmults@anadarko.com 

Carl Schnitz Kaneka Texas Corporation 6161 Underwood Rd Pasadena TX 77507 281-291-3143 cschnitz@kanekatexas.com 

Chad Scruggins Enterprise Products, LLC 10207 FM 1942 Mont Belvieu TX 77580 832-262-5838 cpscruggins@eprod.com

Murat Semiz ConocoPhillips Pipe Line PO Box 2197 Houston TX 77494 832-379-6218 murat.semiz@conocophillips.com

Cathy Skurow TM Corpus Christi Services, LP 6901 Greenwood Corpus Christi TX 78415 361-852-8284 cskurow@texasmolecular.com

Carolann Smith NRG/Texas Gas Plant5 7705 West Bay Road Baytown TX 77523 281-383-4254 carolann.smith@nrgenergy.com

Deanna Strain Total Petrochemicals USA 12212 Port Road Pasadena TX 77507 281-474-6956 deanna.strain@total.com

Kim Stratton Enterprise Products, LLC PO Box 573 Mont Belvieu TX 77580 281-385-4396 kastratton@eprod.com

Rykki Tepe XTO Energy,  Inc 810 Houston Street Fort Worth TX 76102 817-885-1249 Rykki_Tepe@xtoenergy.com

Ryan Trainer Cirrus Environmental Corporation 1813 State Street Houston TX 77007 281-536-4052 ryan.trainer@cirrusenvironmental.com

Mark Vela Ethyl Corporation PO Box 472 Pasadena TX 77501-0472 713-740-8374 mark.vela@ethyl.com

Clifford Walk Albemarle Corporation 2500 North South St. Pasadena TX 77501 713-740-1709 cliff.walk@albemarle.com

Denise Warnke EMSI 400 South Hwy. 146 Baytown TX 77520 281-428-1140 denise.warnke@emsi-air.com

Mark Weatherly Southern Bay Operating, LLC 110 Cypress Station Dr., Suite 220 Houston TX 77090-1629 281-537-9920 ext 120 Mark@SBEnergy.com

Chelsea Wolf Wolf Environmental, LLC PO Box 1483 Friendswood TX 77549 281-482-4200 trothrock@wolf-env.com
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